
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

23 
44 
12 
28 

111 

Name 

Alex Remesal 
Connor Raymond 
Roman Darby 
Stanley Gustafson 

Blake Sorrentino 

Class 

GP 160 

GP 160 

GP 160 

GP 160 

GP 160 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
10 

Diff 

0.175 
57.063 
2 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:52.802 
11:52.977 
12:49.865 
13:01.732 

Best Tm 

58.734 
58.731 

1:03.314 
1:12.438 

N a t / S t a t e

ESP 
PA 
OH 
OH 

NJ 

Sponsor 

Rider Skill Academy 
Raymond Racing 
Roman808 Racing 
Ap ex  M fg ./S W G  M o to rsp ort s  

Team Sorrentino 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/30/2024 3:25:24 PM 

Race Manager 

Corey Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.175 

Avg. Speed 

40.364 

Best Lap Tm 

58.731 

Best Speed 

40.823 

Best Lap by 

44 - Connor Raymond 

East Coast Championship Bushnell 

GP 160 

Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:10:16 

Bushnell 0.666 miles 

3/30/2024 03:10 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

10 

23 

20 

Name 

Mahdi Salem 

Alex Remesal 

Derek Sanchez 

Class 

GP 190 

GP 190 

GP 190 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

3.715 

41.089 

Total Tm 

11:28.816 

11:32.531 

12:09.905 

Best Tm 

56.691 

57.094 

59.463 

Nat/State 

NJ 

ESP 

PA 

Sponsor 

Rider Skill Academy 

Team Sanchez Racing team 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/30/2024 2:41:47 PM 

Race Manager 

Corey Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

3.715 

Avg. Speed 

41.769 

Best Lap Tm 

56.691 

Best Speed 

42.292 

Best Lap by 

10 - Mahdi Salem 

East Coast Championship Bushnell 

GP 190 

Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:29:25 

Bushnell 0.666 miles 

3/30/2024 02:30 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

26 

422 

67 

423 

220 

Name 

Cruise Texter 

Chase Jazikoff 

Maddox Wingard 

Cooper Jazikoff 

Annabella Sorrentino 

Class 

Stock 50 

Stock 50 

Stock 50 

Stock 50 

Stock 50 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

0.453 

25.940 

26.607 

DNF 

Total Tm 

9:44.652 

9:45.105 

10:10.592 

10:11.259 

Best Tm 

1:16.657 

1:17.140 

1:20.377 

1:20.653 

Nat/State 

PA 

NJ 

FL 

NJ 

Sponsor 

CTR / Roof Systems 

Apex Racing 

TST Industries 

Apex Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/31/2024 11:07:09 AM 

Race Manager 

Corey Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.453 

Avg. Speed 

32.807 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.657 

Best Speed 

31.277 

Best Lap by 

26 - Cruise Texter 

East Coast Championship Bushnell 

Stock 50 

Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:50:04 

Bushnell 0.666 miles 

3/30/2024 12:50 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

37 

32 

17 

111 

913 

Name 

Gabriel Datis 

Trevor Shields 

Christian Berlowitz 

Blake Sorrentino 

Ethan Reardon 

Class 

Stock 110 

Stock 110 

Stock 110 

Stock 110 

Stock 110 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

4.107 

23.750 

40.242 

46.297 

Total Tm 

10:59.642 

11:03.749 

11:23.392 

11:39.884 

11:45.939 

Best Tm 

1:05.409 

1:05.631 

1:07.775 

1:08.443 

1:09.817 

Nat/State 

FL 

PA 

NJ 

Alberta" 

Sponsor 

Gallos locos Racing 

Shields Racing 

Team Sorrentino 

RnR Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/30/2024 2:22:13 PM 

Race Manager 

Corey Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

4.107 

Avg. Speed 

39.982 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.409 

Best Speed 

36.656 

Best Lap by 

37 - Gabriel Datis 

East Coast Championship Bushnell 

Stock 110 

Race 2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:09:59 

Bushnell 0.666 miles 

3/30/2024 02:10 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

27 

23 

365 

Name 

Isaac Woodworth 

Kyle Barnhill 

Joe Fischer 

Class 

Street GP 

Street GP 

Street GP 

Laps 

10 

9 

9 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

10:03.539 

10:27.598 

10:36.403 

Best Tm 

59.490 

1:08.986 

1:09.805 

Nat/State 

FL 

Cape Coral, FL 

Alexandera, TN 

Sponsor 

CJR 

GP Tech - Ghetto Customs 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/30/2024 3:42:27 PM 

Race Manager 

Corey Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

39.726 

Best Lap Tm 

59.490 

Best Speed 

40.303 

Best Lap by 

27 - Isaac Woodworth 

East Coast Championship Bushnell 

Street GP 

Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:31:07 

Bushnell 0.666 miles 

3/30/2024 03:30 PM 
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